Trager*innen der Otto-Hirsch-Auszeichnung
der Landeshauptstadt Stuttgart

2000 bis heute

2024 Wolfgang Drexler

2023 Dr. Martin Ulmer

2022 Dr. Michael Blume und Dr. Hartmut Metzger

2021 Monika Renninger

2020 Prof. Dr. Dr. h. c. Robert Jitte

2019 Michael Kashi

2018 Dr. Michael Volkmann

2017 lernort gedenkstatte
Stadtjugendring Stuttgart
Verein Zeichen der Erinnerung

2016 Gabriele Muller-Trimbusch

2015 Kolja Lessing

2014 Initiative Gedenkstéatte Killesberg
2013 Leopold Paul Rosenkranz
2012 Traute Rosenkranz

2011 Gunter Demnig

2010 Joseph Rothschild
2009 Dr. Joachim Hahn
2008 Helene Schneiderman
2007 Karl-Hermann Blickle
2006 Dr. Reinhold Mayer
2005 Michael Wieck

2004 Prof. Dr. Dr. h. c. Helmuth Rilling
2003 Arno Fern

2002 Heinz Lauber

2001 Noemi Berger

2000 Prof. Dr. Paul Sauer

1985 bis 1999

1999 Meinhard Tenné

1998 Dr. Rolf Thieringer, Erster Burgermeister a. D.
1997 Walter Ott

1996 Rachel Dror



1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985

Prof. Dr. h. c. Manfred Rommel, Oberbirgermeister a. D.
Heinz M. Bleicher

Elisabet Plunnecke

Prof. Dr. Rudolf Pfisterer

Prof. Dr. Albrecht Goes

Jenny Heymann

Professor Dr. jur. Otfried Sander, Burgermeister a. D.
Josef Warscher

Fritz Majer-Leonhard, Pfarrer a. D

Dr. jur. Edgar Winkler

Dr. jur. Otto Kuster



